CORDIALE BAR
(ILLUMINATION FURNITURE)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/13/2025
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
BUILT FOR THE STORM
CODE: BO
GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: The Cordiale is a stylish and functional modular bar counter that blends
vintage Art Deco charm with contemporary design. Crafted from durable
polyethylene, it is ideal for both indoor and outdoor settings, offering
excellent resistance to weather and wear. With its soft curves, elegant
lines, and customizable modular system, Cordiale serves as both a
practical workspace and a striking visual centerpiece—perfect for events,
hospitality spaces, or modern home bars.
Illumination Furniture
Polyethylene + Glass
FIXTURE TYPE:
MATERIAL:
FINISH OPTION
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
CODE:
BO-CRL-IF
IP:
 Light white
WARRANTY
Lighting products are warranted for 5 years.
APPLIANCE CLASS:
CRI: (available only for LED version)
II
IP 55
IP 55
IP 55IP 55
 Light vanilla
90
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/13/2025
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
BUILT FOR THE STORM
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-CRL-IF-LED-30K-
LA-DIM-112
Example:
CODE: BB-CRL-IF-LED-30K-LA-DIM-112
CODE:
BO-CRL-IF
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
FINISH OPTION:4
WIRING:6
DIMMING OPTIONS: (only for LED version) 5
WEIGHT:7
77,16 lb
B)
A) Lenght -
B) Height  -
C) Width -
A)
B)
B)
A)
A)
C)
B)
IP 55
A) Lenght -
B) Height  -
C) Width -
L:    47,24” (120 cm)
H:   43,31” (110 cm)
W:  27,56” (70 cm)
-E26
-LED
E26 / 2 x max. 15W / 110-277V
LED / 12W / 110-277V
CCT: (only for LED version)3
3000K
4000K
-30K
-40K
Light white
Light vanila
-LA
-LW
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
For E26 version:
Black cable (Length 10 ft.)
For LED version:
White cable (Length 10 ft.)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/13/2025
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
BUILT FOR THE STORM
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-CRL-IF-LED-30K-
LA-DIM-112
Example:
CODE: BB-CRL-IF-LED-30K-LA-DIM-112
CODE:
BO-CRL-IF
DESK
Material - HPL desk
Dimensions:
L:    19.69” (50 cm)
H:   0.39” (1 cm)
W:  41.73” (106 cm)
Finish options - White
ACCESSORIES (included): ACCESSORIES (not-included):
TOP
Material - HPL desk
Dimensions:
L:    9.84” (25 cm)
H:   0.39” (1 cm)
W:  47.24” (120 cm)
Finish options - White
CODE: -112 CODE: -112
SHELVES:
Material - HPL TOP
Dimensions:
L:    17.32” (44 cm)
H:   0.39” (1 cm)
W:  41.73” (106 cm)
Finish options - White
CODE: -114
COCKTAIL STATION
Material - ABS
Dimensions:
L:    21.46” (54,5 cm)
H:   14.57 ” (37 cm)
W:  33.07” (84 cm)
Finish options - White
CODE: -115
SPEED RACK
Material - ABS
Dimensions:
L:    3.94” (10 cm)
H:   8.07 ” (20,5 cm)
W:  33.07” (84 cm)
Finish options - White